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316 Y% MARK SHEET

reafie ey wien, 2023 (aif¥s) SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2023 (ANNUAL)

| 9T Name |

PRITI KUMARI

ﬁmﬁﬁqﬁmmﬁﬁ BSEB Unique ID

HTAT &1 9 Mother’s Name  JHUNA DEVI

1222170270208

% "o SI. No.

250009126

fﬁ_ﬁT @I -IIH Father’'s Name UPENDRA SHARMA

frerer school 4 N H S MAHADDIPUR BANDEHRA, KHAGARIA

25027

|
| 3T IS Roll Code
| SUBJECT

e o Roll No.

2300037

. GOl AT Reg, No.
25027-00019-22

10/05/2008

FULL |
MARKS

PASS |
MARKS | THEORY

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT

MARKS OBTAINED

SCIENGE

M.L.L. HINDI

S.L.L. SANSKRIT
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE

100
100
100
100
100

030
030
030

030
| 030

| 079

| 066
| 052
042
051

500

150

ENGLISH

100

030

/il Patna, Dated : 34/03/2023

074

' 010

__SOCIAL SCIENCE
| ASSESSMENT | LIT. ACTVITY

| PROU. WORK

REG.
(TH.)

010

i 079 SEVEN NINE

066 SIX SIX

052 FIVE TWO
062 SIX TWO
071 SEVEN ONE

AGGREGATE

| RESULT
0330

074 | 1st DIV,
|

020359

TOTAL MARKS IN WORDS

9
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Controller of Examination
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