

0203599

बिहार विद्यालय परीक्षा समिति, पटना BIHAR SCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA



अंक पत्रक MARK SHEET

माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2023 (वार्षिक) SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2023 (ANNUAL)

क्रम सं० Sl. No. 250009126

नाम Name	PRITI KUMARI								
बी.एस.ई.बी.यूनिक.आई.डी. BSEB Unique ID	1222170270208								
माता का नाम Mother's Name	JHUNA DEVI								
पिता का नाम Father's Name	UPENDRA SHARMA								
विद्यालय School	H N H S MAHADDIPUR BANDEHRA, KHAGARIA								
रौल कोड Roll Code 25027	रौल नं० Roll No. 2300037	पंजीयन संख्या Reg. No. 25027-00019-22	जन्म तिथि Date of Birth 10/05/2008						
SUBJECT	FULL MARKS	PASS MARKS	THEORY	MARKS OBTAINED			REG. (TH.)	TOTAL	MARKS IN WORDS
				SCIENCE ASSESSMENT	SOCIAL SCIENCE				
M.I.L. HINDI	100	030	079					079	SEVEN NINE
S.I.L. SANSKRIT	100	030	066					066	SIX SIX
MATHEMATICS	100	030	052					052	FIVE TWO
SCIENCE	100	030	042	020				062	SIX TWO
SOCIAL SCIENCE	100	030	051		010	010		071	SEVEN ONE
BIHAR SCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA		500	150	AGGREGATE				0330	RESULT
ENGLISH	100	030	074					074	1st DIV.

Patna, Dated : 31/03/2023



Sanjaya Kumar
परीक्षा नियंत्रक
Controller of Examination